Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 19
O
PEN
 FRA
M
E &
 EN
CLO

Storage temperature –20°C to +85°C
Cooling Convection (Optional: top cover with fan can
added when ordering).
STANDARDS
Safety standards UL, cUL, TUV, EMC, LVD, EN60950
C-Tick AS/NZS CISPR11 Group 1 Class A,
ARTICLE
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
200 WATT SERIES
CFM200S-033 +3.3V 40.0A 200W
CFM200S-050 +5.0V 40.0A 200W
CFM200S-120 +12V 16.7A 200W
CFM200S-150 +15V 13.4A 200W
CFM200S-180 +18V 11.2A 200W
CFM200S-240 +24V 8.4A 200W
CFM200S-280 +28V 7.2A 200W
CFM200S-300 +30V 6.7A 200W
CFM200S-360 +36V 5.6A 200W
CFM200S-480 +48V 4.2A 200W
300 WATT SERIES
CFM300S-033 +3.3V 60.0A 300W
CFM300S-050 +5.0V 60.0A 300W
CFM300S-120 +12V 25.0A 300W
CFM300S-150 +15V 20.0A 300W
CFM300S-180 +18V 16.7A 300W
CFM300S-240 +24V 12.5A 300W
CFM300S-280 +28V 10.8A 300W
CFM300S-300 +30V 10.0A 300W
CFM300S-360 +36V 8.4A 300W
CFM300S-480 +48V 6.3A 300W
EMC standards EN61000-3-2,3, EN50081-1,2, EN50082-1
EMI standards CISPR/FCC class B, EN55024, EN55022
MECHANICAL
Weight 750grams (CFM200S).